
CITY OF ALLEN 

CONTRACTOR FEE SCHEDULE 

 

 

General Contractors 
            Contractor Type        Registration Fee 

 
 Commercial General Contractor………………………………. Free 

 

 Residential General Contractor…………………………………Free 

 

 Hauler……………………………………………………………..Free 

 

Subcontractors 
            Contractor Type        Registration Fee 

 
 HVAC Contractor………………………………………………...$50.00 

 

 Master Electrician………………………………………………..$100.00 

 

o Journeyman Electrician………………………... $10.00 

 

o Residential Wireman Electrician…………….....$10.00 

 

 Master Plumber…………………………………………………..Free  

 

 Master Sign Electrician………………………………………….$25.00 

 

 

Miscellaneous  
            Contractor Type        Registration Fee 

 

 Backflow Tester…………………………………………………. Free 

 

 Energy Inspector…………………………………………………Free 

 

 Irrigation Contractor……………………………………………...$25.00 


